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Service:   
Bridge Inspection Services 

Bid Opening:  

12-12-2018 @ 2:00PM 

Opened By:   Lori Jarratt   

Witness:  

Mattern & Craig 
Rcvd: 12-11-2018/1:29PM 

CONTACT:  Chad Thomas 
PHONE:  540-345-9342 
EMAIL:cmthomas@matternandcraig.com 

Rinker Design Associates, P.C. 
 Rcvd: 12-11-2018/3:36PM 

CONTACT: Timothy Freeland   
PHONE:  703-368-7373  
EMAIL: tfreeland@rdacivil.com 

RS&H, Inc. 
 Rcvd: 12-11-2018/3:36PM 

CONTACT:  Todd Lemasters 
PHONE:  804-422-5075 
EMAIL: todd.lemasters@rsandh.com 

Volkert, Inc.  
 Rcvd: 12-11-18/3:36PM 

CONTACT: Keith Weakley  
PHONE: 703-642-8100  
EMAIL: keith.weakley@volkert.com 

AMT 
Rcvd: 12-11-18/2:16PM 

CONTACT:  Michael Wiercinski 
PHONE:  757-484-3930 
EMAIL: mwiercinski@amtengineering.com 

Clark Nexsen 
Rcvd: 12-12-18/3:47PM 

CONTACT: Staci Dugan 
PHONE:  757-455-5800 
EMAIL: sdugan@clarknexsen.com 
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AI Engineers  
 Rcvd: 12-12-2018/10:08AM 

 
 
 
 

CONTACT: Jason Krempl 
PHONE:   804-893-3340 
EMAIL: jkrempl@aiengineers.com 
 

  

Moffatt & Nichol 
Rcvd: 12-12-18/12:51PM 

 
 
 
 

CONTACT: C. Eric Burke 
PHONE:  804-762-6855 
EMAIL: eburke@moffattnichol.com 

 

Timmons Group 
Rcvd: 12-12-18/12:23PM 

 
 
 
 

CONTACT:   Gary Johnson 
PHONE:  804-200-6351 
EMAIL: gary.johnson@timmons.com 

 

Apha Corporation 
Rcvd: 12-12-18/12:13PM 

 
 
 
 

CONTACT: James Colfelt 
PHONE:  703-450-0800 
EMAIL: james.colfelt@alphacorporation.com 

 

JMT 
Rcvd: 12-12-18/1:35PM 

 
 
 
 

CONTACT: Robert Gallagher 
PHONE:  804-267-1250 
EMAIL: rgallagher@jmt.com 

 

Stantec 
Rcvd: 12-12-2018/11:34AM 

 
 
 
 
CONTACT:  Julie Hartman 
PHONE:  804-840-1003 
EMAIL: julie.hartman@stantec.com 
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